



**CONTRACT 2019-22 SEWER CLEANING, TELEVISIONING, AND GROUTING - BID TABULATION**

				BIDDER NO. 1		BIDDER NO. 2		BIDDER NO. 3	
				NORTHERN PIPE		SPEEDY CLEAN		NATIONAL POWER RODDING	
ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BID AMOUNT
SP-01	SANITARY SEWER CLEANING (8 TO 24-INCH )	LF	33,352	\$ 0.42	\$ 14,007.84	\$ 0.45	\$ 15,008.40	\$ 7.34	\$ 244,803.68
SP-02	SANITARY SEWER CLEANING (12 TO 42-INCH) MH 21:12(9) TO MH 32:223	LF	19,839	\$ 0.95	\$ 18,847.05	\$ 5.00	\$ 99,195.00	\$ 10.27	\$ 203,746.53
SP-03	SANITARY SEWER TELEVISIONING (8 TO 24-INCH)	LF	33,352	\$ 0.36	\$ 12,006.72	\$ 0.45	\$ 15,008.40	\$ 12.68	\$ 422,903.36
SP-04	SANITARY SEWER TELEVISIONING (12 TO 42-INCH) MH 21:12(9) TO MH 32:223	LF	19,839	\$ 0.49	\$ 9,721.11	\$ 1.50	\$ 29,758.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 495,975.00
SP-05	ROOT CUTTING	LF	27,600	\$ 0.10	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 27,600.00
SP-06	REMOVAL OF MINERAL DEPOSITS	LF	1,000	\$ 2.25	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 500.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 10,000.00
SP-07	MANHOLE INSPECTIONS	EA	204	\$ 37.50	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,080.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 102,000.00
SP-08	PIPE GROUTING	EA	25	\$ 650.00	\$ 16,250.00			\$ 3,500.00	\$ 87,500.00
SP-08A	CIPP PIPE REPAIR ALTERNATE	EA	25		\$ -	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 26,250.00		\$ -
SP-09	MANHOLE GROUTING	EA	13	\$ 625.00	\$ 8,125.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 58,500.00
<b>TOTAL BID AMOUNT:</b>					<b>\$91,617.72</b>		<b>\$202,550.30</b>		<b>\$1,653,028.57</b>

